
CUSTOMER INFORMATION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

FRACTION:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DECIMAL:
TOLERANCES
ARE: DRAWING NO.:

D
IM

S
C

A
LE

:

REV.

APPR. BY
DATE

DRAWN BYREV. DESCRIPTION: DATE

DRAWN BY:

TE
X

T 
H

E
IG

H
T:

DWG SCALE:DATE:

APPROVED BY: DATE: OFSHEET

SALES DRAWING

ANGULAR:

NTS

±1°
±.125"
±1/8"

12

011

5/10/10WMA

CSD-017

BOLT SEAL DRILLED FLANGE DETAIL

IF YOU DO NOT SEE THE OPTIONS YOU REQUIRE, 
THE MANUFACTURER CAN CUSTOM DESIGN YOUR 
BOLT HOLE PATTERN TO NEARLY ANY SIZE AND 
SPECIFICATION.

BOLT HOLE PATTERN
HEIGHT OR WIDTH BOLT SPACING "H" BOLT SPACING "W"

05

10

15

20

3.375"

3.375"

4"

4"3.875"

3.875"

3.875"

3.875"

"W" "W"

6"
TYP

"H"

"H"

6"
TYP

3/4"

3/4"
BOLT PATTERN FOR: SWINGBOLT (CSD-011)

Ø9/16"
TYP


	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	0: 
	1: 



