<b>—</b>	- "W"	0	•	<b>⊸</b> "W"
"H" 。	-	6" TYP	- (	Ø9/16"
0 +	6" TYP			ТҮР
° +     °	1			
"H" o	0 0	o	0 0	_

BOLT HOLE PATTERN				
HEIGHT OR WIDTH	BOLT SPACING "H"	BOLT SPACING "W"		
05	3.875"	3.375"		
10	3.875"	3.375"		
15	3.875"	4"		
20	3.875"	4"		

**BOLT PATTERN FOR: SWINGBOLT (CSD-011)** 

## **CUSTOMER INFORMATION**

IF YOU DO NOT SEE THE OPTIONS YOU REQUIRE, THE MANUFACTURER CAN CUSTOM DESIGN YOUR BOLT HOLE PATTERN TO NEARLY ANY SIZE AND SPECIFICATION.



REV.	DRAWN BY DATE	DESCRIPTION:
HEREOI INFORMAT INC. A REPRODU REGARDII	N EMBODIES 10N OWNED BY I ALL DESIGN, ICTION, SALES, NG THIS DEVICE	AND DESCRIBED PROPRIETARY PAG MANUFACTURING MANUFACTURING, AND PATENT RIGHTS OF DRAWING ARE RE EXPLICIT RIGHT TING.

		APPR. BY DATE
	SIONS ARE IN INC	
TOLERANCES ARE:		1/8" 125" ±1°

±1/8"	WMA			
±.125"	APPROVED BY			
±1°				

DRAWN BY: WMA

SALES DRAWING						
	DATE: 5/10/10					S SCALE NTS
BY:	DATE:	DRAWING NO.: CSD-017	SHEET 1	0	F	REV.